
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Preciosa ADFShelley Clark 63.750% 1153Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011117

Celtico IIIClaudia Deffenbaugh 62.083% 2149Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011118

PhoenixHelen Dilworth 60.000% 3144Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011106

FiddlerChristiane Baldus 58.750% 4141Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011119

CherrySally Francy 57.500% 5138Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011124

RegattaMichael Pineo 57.083% 1137OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2011149

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Michelin StarNiki Rabier 63.214% 1177Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011105

Celtico IIIClaudia Deffenbaugh 60.714% 2170Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011118

FiddlerChristiane Baldus 58.929% 3165Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011119

PhoenixHelen Dilworth 57.857% 4162Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011106

Friday SpecialMartha Gustavson 63.929% 1179JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011142

FidelisJoan Williams 70.357% 1197OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011123

RegattaMichael Pineo 55.000% 2154OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011149

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Preciosa ADFShelley Clark 69.600% 1174Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011117

Southern BellEric Hampton 64.400% 2161Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011126

Michelin StarNiki Rabier 62.800% 3157Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011105

CherrySally Francy 60.000% 4150Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011124

Friday SpecialMartha Gustavson 60.000% 1150JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011142

FidelisJoan Williams 68.800% 1172OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2011123

First Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

UddevallaDiane Abraham 63.448% 1184Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011101

Southern BellEric Hampton 63.103% 2183Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011126

SantiagoDiane Nell 62.759% 3182Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011138

VpopDeborah Howe 59.655% 4173Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011146

Aulways MagicPatience Prine-Carr 63.793% 1185OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011133

Donna LunaElizabeth Anderson 63.448% 2184OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011113

Brioso Spice FElizabeth Anderson 62.414% 3181OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011114

First Level Test 2

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

VpopDeborah Howe 63.243% 1234Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011146

UddevallaDiane Abraham 60.541% 2224Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011101

SantiagoDiane Nell 57.297% 3212Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011138

Bandalor MQAriane Rezvani 61.622% 1228OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2011129
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First Level Test 3

 (C) Matisi ( R), 

Bet On MeMikaela Streeter 61.613% 1191JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011115

Brioso Spice FElizabeth Anderson 61.290% 1190OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2011114

Donna LunaElizabeth Anderson 60.645% 2188OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2011113

Bandalor MQAriane Rezvani 60.000% 3186OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2011129

Aulways MagicPatience Prine-Carr 58.065% 4180OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2011133

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Matisi ( R), 

ZeiaMackenzie Cameron 51.143% 1179Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2011144

Holy WonderTanya Vik 69.714% 1244OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2011134

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

LouisKate Emmett-Wilder 58.421% 1222Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2011120

PescaderoElizabeth Lowrie 53.947% 2205Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2011112

Aulways MagicPatience Prine-Carr 64.737% 1246OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2011133

PrincetonMegan Lee 52.895% 2201OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2011135

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

LouisKate Emmett-Wilder 60.000% 1252Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2011120

ZeiaMackenzie Cameron 52.857% 2222Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2011144

Holy WonderTanya Vik 71.190% 1299OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2011134

PrincetonMegan Lee 52.381% 2220OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2011135

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Fenix XXXIIIAlexis Martin-Vegue 64.634% 1265OpenThird Level, Test 2 2011132

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Fenix XXXIIIAlexis Martin-Vegue 61.282% 1239OpenThird Level, Test 3 2011132

NikkoRobert Kelley 60.513% 2236OpenThird Level, Test 3 2011125

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

NapoleonPeggy Harder 57.714% 1202Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2011143

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

NapoleonPeggy Harder 56.486% 1209Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2011143

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

JertesSuzanne Punch-Randall 55.789% 1212Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2009130
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Pik's PremiereJill Carabelas 60.263% 1229OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2009111

AdonisMichael Pineo 51.316% 2195OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2009110

Intermediate 1

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

UdoTracey Lert 71.316% 1271OpenFEI Intermediate I 2009127

Frederic 109Allida Allen 69.211% 2263OpenFEI Intermediate I 2009145

Botijo MAlexis Martin-Vegue 59.211% 3225OpenFEI Intermediate I 2009131

Grand Prix

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

RaconteurMichael Pineo 55.745% 1262OpenFEI Grand Prix 2009109

Grand Prix Special

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

RaconteurMichael Pineo 58.542% 1281OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2009109

USDF First Level Freestyle

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Bet On MeMikaela Streeter 54.167% 1162.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2011115

USDF Third Level Freestyle

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

Fenix XXXIIIAlexis Martin-Vegue 68.367% 1205.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2011132

NikkoRobert Kelley 65.767% 2197.3OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2011125

FEI Intermediate 1 Freestyle

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

UdoTracey Lert 74.250% 1297OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009127

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

 (C) Stine-Masek (S), 

RondoAlexsandra Howard 66.500% 1266OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009104

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 Page 3 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Anne Howard - 


